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JANUARY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Thursday, January 4 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Enrollment Committee Meeting (Payne, Schwartz, 

Stout) 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, January 5 

7:00-9:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors (Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Wednesday, January 10 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg. (Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, January 11 

9:30 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 4th & 5th  Grade Choirs 

/World Music Concert 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

St Andrew’s Church 

Thursday, January 11 

Friday, January 12 

 

MSBA Leadership Conference 

 

Minneapolis Convention Center 

Monday, January 15 No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Wednesday, January 16 

12:30 – 3:30 p.m. 

 

Gifted and Talented Curriculum Review Meeting 

- (Payne) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room  

Friday, January 19 

7:00 p.m. 

No School - Staff Development 

MHS One Act Plays 

 

Black Box Theater 

Saturday, January 20 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS One Act Plays 

 

Black Box Theater 

Monday, January 22 

4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Issues with Addiction Presentation – Kate 

Roselle (Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation) 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

8th Grade/High School Band Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, January 25 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Finance Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

Middle School Jazz Concert 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center – Community Room 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, January 29 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

District Curriculum Advisory Committee 

Meeting (Payne & Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Tuesday, January 30 

6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

 

 

Community Book Read – A Good Time for the 

Truth: Race In Minnesota 

 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 
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FEBRUARY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Friday, February 2 

7:30-10:00 a.m. 

 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting - Legislative 

Session Preview (Chevalier) 

   

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Monday, February 5 

6:30-7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Community Education Advisory Council Mtg.- 
(Stout)) 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

 

Wednesday, February 7 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting 
(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Thursday, February 8 

9:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

Policy Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, February 9 

7:30 a.m. 

 

City/School Leaders Meeting (Payne) 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

Sunday, February 11 

3:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series – The Mahtomedi Music 

Faculty 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, February 12 

7:30 p.m. 

 

MHS Jazz Band – Always in the Mood for Jazz 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, February 16 No School - Staff Development/Conferences  

Monday, February 19 No School - Presidents’ Day Holiday  

Thursday, February 22 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Finance Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Sunday, February 25 

3:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series – Cantus 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, February 26 

7:00 p.m.- 8:30 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 


